MAKE IN INDIA
Photomark Scanner
Date Batch Coder
Extended Legs & Tray Stand
Dump Tank with valve
Filter & S.S. Fittings
Optional Accessories
Small Size Single Head Mechanical Machine
AUTOPACK-1500 HMIAUTOPACK-1500 HMIAUTOPACK-1500 HMIAUTOPACK-1500 HMIAUTOPACK-1500 HMIAUTOPACK-1500 HMI
Machine Dimensions:
850 mm(W) * 650 mm (D) *
1700 mm (H)
Production Speed: 1500 pouches/hour
Package Type: Pillow Pouch
Pouch Width: 150 mm
Filling range: 200 – 1000 ml
Filling Accuracy: +- 0.5%
Power Supply: 220V, 50 Hz
Power Consumption: 2 Kw/Hr
Machine Specifications :-
Main Features :-
Product Applications :-
Pouch Format
CSPP 500 ml
A
E
N
G
No Heating Elements
No Cooling Water
No Compressor Air
Single Phase Machine
Touchpad HMI with PLC
No External Pump
No Teflon Tape
Web: www.atomicengineers.com
Email: info@atomicengineers.com
          Mob: +91 9422301357,59, 830856 2020,2121
Corporate Office & Factory :
Khedekar Ind. Estate, Katraj - Narhe- Dhayri Road,
S. No. 38/1, Narhe, Pune - 411041. INDIA
TM
An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Company
SPEED: 1500 Pouches/Hr